
計測器No No ドライバー タイトラ タイトラ順位

29 1 栗原　悌二 35.066

31 2 大和　貴志 34.818

32 3 福田　健一 34.729

33 4 奥居　勇汰 35.685

34 5 宮脇　ヤスノリ 35.34

35 6 平井　正義 34.782

36 7 高田　茂明 34.219

28 8 高田　三重子 35.198

38 9 大平　雅大 34.260

39 10 山内　ゆかり 34.734

40 11 岩倉　聡 34.495

41 12 浜田　豊　 34.839

27 13 秋山　大輔 34.323

43 14 福原　アダム 34.632

44 15 小野 35.202

45 16 中島　健太郎 34.258

46 17 内田　充紀 34.96

47 18 吉田　浩一郎 34.35

48 19 埜崎　結太 34.505

49 20 湯浅　拓也 34.535

50 21 水富　雄一 34.472

51 22 長野　豊 35.554

52 23 長野　忠信 34.829

53 24 成田　敏彦 34.489

54 25 中島　照之 34.702

55 26 阿江　賢浩 35.102

57 28 川野　博志 34.757

58 29 辻本　ジュンヤ 34.96

59 30 原　貞夫 34.435

60 31 佐々木　柊翔 34.776

61 32 三好　敦 34.72

2023.6.25 どすこいGP がりくそん級 Round.1



計測器No No ドライバー タイトラ タイトラ順位

66 2 星野　大貴 35.747

67 3 常本　ヒロシ 35.014

68 4 鈴木　浩司 35.272

69 5 宮ノ原　コウジ No Time

70 6 草壁　恵悟 35.364

71 7 藤原　和正 35.022

72 8 三好　健吾 34.878

75 11 稲岡　輝 34.541

26 12 豊田　正郎 35.068

77 13 馬場 35.119

78 14 中条　操 34.879

80 16 遠藤 弘幸 35.028

82 18 四方　寛 35.201

83 19 中村　光次 35.536

84 20 アイルトン　やす 34.998

85 21 高橋　玄司 35.198

87 23 中条　ヒトシ 35.807

No.5　再計量失格

2023.6.25 どすこいGP どすこい級 Round.1



2023.6.25 どすこいGP Rd.1[がりくそん級 Div.A] 参加台数 16

9 大平　雅大 34.260 3 12 1 20 2 15 47 1
7 高田　茂明 34.219 1 20 3 12 9 2 34 2

13 秋山　大輔 34.323 4 10 4 10 3 12 32 3
20 湯浅　拓也 34.535 11 0 5 8 1 20 28 4
30 原　貞夫 34.435 6 6 6 6 5 8 20 5
21 水富　雄一 34.472 7 4 2 15 14 0 19 6
16 中島　健太郎 34.258 2 15 8 3 15 0 18 7
18 吉田　浩一郎 34.35 5 8 12 0 7 4 12 8
25 中島　照之 34.702 13 0 9 2 4 10 12 9
11 岩倉　聡 34.495 9 2 15 0 6 6 8 10
3 福田　健一 34.729 15 0 7 4 10 1 5 11

24 成田　敏彦 34.489 8 3 11 0 13 0 3 12
14 福原　アダム 34.632 12 0 16 0 8 3 3 13
19 埜崎　結太 34.505 10 1 13 0 11 0 1 14
10 山内　ゆかり 34.734 16 0 10 1 12 0 1 15
32 三好　敦 34.72 14 0 14 0 14 0 0 16

No.30 接触（小）

No.16　接触（中）  

No.25　接触（中）

No.21　重量不足
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2023.6.25 どすこいGP Rd.1[がりくそん級 Div.B] 参加台数 15

28 川野　博志 34.757 1 20 1 20 9 2 42 1
2 大和　貴志 34.818 4 10 3 12 1 20 42 2

12 浜田　豊　 34.839 6 6 2 15 2 15 36 3
31 佐々木　柊翔 34.776 2 15 4 10 4 10 35 4
23 長野　忠信 34.829 5 8 5 8 3 12 28 5
6 平井　正義 34.782 3 12 15 0 7 4 16 6

29 辻本　ジュンヤ 34.96 8 3 6 6 6 6 15 7
8 高田　三重子 35.198 11 0 8 3 5 8 11 8
1 栗原　悌二 35.066 9 2 7 4 11 0 6 9

17 内田　充紀 34.96 7 4 11 0 10 1 5 10
15 小野 35.202 12 0 9 2 8 3 5 11
26 阿江　賢浩 35.102 10 1 10 1 12 0 2 12
5 宮脇　ヤスノリ 35.34 13 0 14 0 13 0 0 13

22 長野　豊 35.554 14 0 13 0 14 0 0 14
4 奥居　勇汰 35.685 15 0 12 0 15 0 0 15
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2023.6.25 どすこいGP Rd.1[どすこい級 Div.A] 参加台数 9

8 三好　健吾 34.878 2 15 3 12 1 20 47 1
11 稲岡　輝 34.541 1 20 9 2 2 15 37 2
20 アイルトン　やす 34.998 4 10 5 8 3 12 30 3
3 常本　ヒロシ 35.014 5 8 2 15 6 6 29 4

12 豊田　正郎 35.068 8 3 1 20 9 2 25 5
16 遠藤 弘幸 35.028 7 4 4 10 4 10 24 6
7 藤原　和正 35.022 6 6 6 6 5 8 20 7

14 中条　操 34.879 3 12 7 4 8 3 19 8
13 馬場 35.119 9 2 8 3 7 4 9 9

No.20 接触によるショートカット
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2023.6.25 どすこいGP Rd.1[どすこい級 Div.B] 参加台数 8

21 高橋　玄司 35.198 1 20 1 20 2 15 55 1
19 中村　光次 35.536 5 8 2 15 1 20 43 2
4 鈴木　浩司 35.272 3 12 3 12 4 10 34 3

18 四方　寛 35.201 2 15 6 6 3 12 33 4
6 草壁　恵悟 35.364 4 10 4 10 6 6 26 5
2 星野　大貴 35.747 6 6 5 8 5 8 22 6

23 中条　ヒトシ 35.807 7 4 8 3 7 4 11 7
5 宮ノ原　コウジ ノータイム 8 3 7 4 8 3 10 8
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